C Frame High Speed Low Power Press (OPCH)
Item
Model
Capacity
Stroke
Power Ram
 L
Dayligh
 60/50Hz
 Pressing Speed
 60/50Hz
Return Speed
OPCH-5 5 Tons 250 mm 3  HP 71 mm 400 mm 14.0/11.6 M/Min 16.5/13.7 M/Min
OPCH-10 10 Tons 300 mm 5  HP 85 mm 450 mm 14.0/11.6 M/Min 8.0/6.6 M/Min
OPCH-15 15 Tons 400 mm 5  HP 100 mm 550 mm 14.0/11.6 M/Min 5.2/4.3 M/Min
OPCH-20 20 Tons 400 mm 7.5 HP 100 mm 550 mm 14.0/11.6 M/Min 5.2/4.3 M/Min
OPCH-30 30 Tons 400 mm 7.5 HP 136 mm 550 mm 14.0/11.6 M/Min 7.3/6.0 M/Min
OPCH-40 40 Tons 400 mm 7.5 HP 165 mm 550 mm 11.6/9.6 M/Min 5.7/4.7 M/Min
OPCH-50 50 Tons 400 mm 7.5 HP 180 mm 550 mm 11.6/9.6 M/Min 3.9/3.2 M/Min
OPCH-60 60 Tons 400 mm 7.5 HP 200 mm 550 mm 11.6/9.6 M/Min 2.9/2.4 M/Min
                      Unit: mm
 A B C D E F G H K L M N P R S T
OPCH-5 71 30 50 25 185 160 150 80 525 400 1045 690 M10 x1.5 700 250 1940
OPCH-10 85 30 50 25 255 200 150 80 570 450 1255 710 M10 x1.5 700 300 2040